
11th Michelin 12H MUGELLO 2025

21 - 23 March 2025Race Part 2
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

95 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:48.169 1191 26.150 32.987 48.612 1:47.749118 118 1164 6 3

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:50.279 732 26.714 33.467 49.742 1:49.923142 44 7213 11 13

81 Era Motorsport 1:48.755 863 26.306 32.903 49.051 1:48.26091 96 866 5 5

8 CCC Kessel Racing 1:46.060 1114 25.737 32.118 48.205 1:46.060111 111 1111 1 1

93 Red Ant Racing 1:48.654 955 26.417 32.765 49.130 1:48.31268 93 678 4 6

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:49.409 956 26.315 33.419 49.309 1:49.04387 76 937 10 9

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:49.526 397 26.706 32.987 49.136 1:48.82940 37 3612 7 7

71 Juta Racing 1:50.110 768 26.466 33.506 49.456 1:49.42874 83 769 12 10

56 Scuderia P raha 1:49.403 509 26.276 33.229 49.456 1:48.96153 41 515 9 11

58 MP Racing 1:51.367 8810 26.871 34.346 50.072 1:51.28990 91 8815 15 14

11 HOFOR Racing 1:48.988 5311 26.558 33.166 49.264 1:48.98853 53 5310 8 8

29 Pellin Racing 1:46.705 10612 25.959 32.355 48.391 1:46.705106 106 1062 2 2

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:47.547 9313 26.122 32.592 48.751 1:47.46593 93 953 3 4

90 E2P Racing 2:10.778 2214 30.672 40.512 56.017 2:07.20125 25 2431 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

95 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:48.169 1191 26.150 32.987 48.612 1:47.749118 118 1164 6 3

81 Era Motorsport 1:48.755 862 26.306 32.903 49.051 1:48.26091 96 866 5 5

8 CCC Kessel Racing 1:46.060 1113 25.737 32.118 48.205 1:46.060111 111 1111 1 1

56 Scuderia P raha 1:49.403 504 26.276 33.229 49.456 1:48.96153 41 515 9 11

73 Proton Huber Competition 1:47.547 935 26.122 32.592 48.751 1:47.46593 93 953 3 4

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

27 Heart of Racing by SPS 1:50.279 731 26.714 33.467 49.742 1:49.923142 44 7213 11 13

44 ARC  Bratis lava 1:49.409 952 26.315 33.419 49.309 1:49.04387 76 937 10 9

69 Continental Racing by Simpson Motorsport 1:49.526 393 26.706 32.987 49.136 1:48.82940 37 3612 7 7

71 Juta Racing 1:50.110 764 26.466 33.506 49.456 1:49.42874 83 769 12 10

58 MP Racing 1:51.367 885 26.871 34.346 50.072 1:51.28990 91 8815 15 14

11 HOFOR Racing 1:48.988 536 26.558 33.166 49.264 1:48.98853 53 5310 8 8

90 E2P Racing 2:10.778 227 30.672 40.512 56.017 2:07.20125 25 2431 31 31

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

702 Vortex V8 1:53.465 711 27.629 34.720 50.888 1:53.23746 71 7124 20 22

701 Vortex V8 1:55.936 802 28.096 35.825 52.015 1:55.93680 80 8026 25 25

111 111 Racing 1:56.223 583 28.199 35.845 52.155 1:56.19958 44 5828 26 26
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11th Michelin 12H MUGELLO 2025

21 - 23 March 2025Race Part 2
Mugello circuit - 5246 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

909 Red Camel-Jordans.nl 1:51.981 1251 26.854 34.277 50.268 1:51.39984 84 8314 14 16

907 RPM Racing 1:53.036 1082 27.153 34.619 50.930 1:52.702107 108 10520 18 23

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:53.519 603 27.381 34.973 51.018 1:53.37297 60 6022 22 24

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 1:52.713 454 27.190 34.623 50.879 1:52.69252 45 4521 19 21

973 Ebimotors 1:50.426 1105 26.697 34.024 49.554 1:50.275113 110 11011 13 12

902 Holmgaard Motorsport 1:53.323 696 27.133 35.259 50.801 1:53.19380 113 7119 24 19

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:53.937 1017 27.509 35.106 50.835 1:53.45093 101 9023 23 20

992 Porsche Baltic 1:57.404 918 27.763 36.810 52.325 1:56.89892 94 9125 29 27

965 MDM Motorsport 1:51.751 919 26.922 34.546 50.131 1:51.59991 91 8616 16 15

921 Mühlner Motorsport 1:52.239 9010 27.061 34.608 50.380 1:52.04990 47 9018 17 17

928 HRT Performance 1:52.366 12011 27.009 34.803 50.469 1:52.281121 120 12017 21 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

907 RPM Racing 1:53.036 1081 27.153 34.619 50.930 1:52.702107 108 10520 18 23

888 SebLajoux Racing 1:53.519 602 27.381 34.973 51.018 1:53.37297 60 6022 22 24

901 Ajith Kumar Racing by BKR 1:52.713 453 27.190 34.623 50.879 1:52.69252 45 4521 19 21

973 Ebimotors 1:50.426 1104 26.697 34.024 49.554 1:50.275113 110 11011 13 12

949 Escuderia Faraon 1:53.937 1015 27.509 35.106 50.835 1:53.45093 101 9023 23 20

992 Porsche Baltic 1:57.404 916 27.763 36.810 52.325 1:56.89892 94 9125 29 27

928 HRT Performance 1:52.366 1207 27.009 34.803 50.469 1:52.281121 120 12017 21 18

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT4 - GT4 Homologated cars

421 Venture 2:00.509 581 28.917 37.083 54.170 2:00.17058 58 5730 30 30

410 CCS Racing 1:57.799 1072 28.139 36.308 53.088 1:57.535108 107 10727 27 28

426 Lotus PB Racing 1:59.230 1013 28.621 36.397 53.614 1:58.632101 36 10129 28 29
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